
Reichhardt & Ebe
ENGINEERING INC

423 Front Street

Lynden, WA 98264
Phone: (360)354-3687
Called By:
For:

By:
Date:

City of Lynden
BERTHUSEN PARK RESTROOMS
300 4th Street
Lynden, WA 98264
CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

Bidder's Name

Address

Nathan Zylstra, P.E.

August 20,2020

Engineer's Estimate

Base Bid

Item

No,

1
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Item

Description

Vlobilization
3PCC Plan
temporary Chain Link Fence

clearing and Grubbing

removal of Structures and Obstructions

Building Removal
3ravel Borrow Incl, Haul

/Vater

Structural Excavation Class B

crushed Surfacing Top Course
crushed Surfacing Base Course

3ate Valve 1 In,

Water Service Pipe 1 In. Diam.

connect to Existing Water Service

:>VC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 4 In. Diam.

Sewer Cleanout

Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention

Sod Installation Incl. Topsoil

-andscape Restoration

Buffer Enhancement Planting

cement Cone. Sidewalk

electrical System
:)othole Existing Underground Utility

repair Existing Public and Private Facilities

3uilding Delivery Access Modifications

recast Concrete Flush Restroom Building Plumbing

Sub Total
Sales Tax

Quantity

1
1
1
1
1
1

90
5

40
18
75
2

135
3

60
2
1

90
1
1

18
1
6
1
1
1

8,7%

Unit

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

TON
M GAL.

CY
TON
TON
EA
LF
EA
LF
EA
LS
SY

EST
LS
SY
LS
EA

EST
EST
LS

Unit
Price

$ 10,000,00

$ 500,00
$ 3,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 1,000,00
$ 7,500,00

$ 30.00
$ 80,00
$ 100.00
$ 50,00
$ 50,00
$ 500.00
$ 50,00
$ 1,000,00

$ 50.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,750.00

$ 25,00
$ 2,500,00

$ 3,500.00

$ 100,00
$ 7,300,00

$ 500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 10,000.00

$ 7,500.00

Amount

$ 10,000,00
$ 500.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 5,000,00

$ 1,000.00

$ 7,500.00

$ 2,700.00
$ 400.00
$ 4,000.00

$ 900.00
$ 3,750.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 6,750,00

$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 1,000,00

$ 1,750,00

$ 2,250.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 3,500,00
$ 1,800.00

$ 7,300.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 7,500,00
$ 98,100.00

$ 8,534.70

Tiger Construction, Ltd

PO Box 368
Everson, WA 98247

360-966-7252

Average

(Excluding
Engineer's

Estimate)

Standard

Deviation

(Excluding
Engineer's

Estimate)

Unit
Price

$10,000,001
$500.001

$1,000.001
$2,800,001
$3,500.001
$5,000.001

$30,00|
$115.001

$60.00]
$50,001
$50.001

$370.001
$25,00|

$164.001
$18.501

$555.001
$1,650.001

$40.00|
$2,500.001
$1,650.001

$130,00]
$6,000.001

$450,001
$5,000.001

$10,000.001
$35,000,001

Amount

$ 10,000.00

$ 500,00
$ 1,000,00

$ 2,800.00

$ 3,500,00
$ 5,000,00

$ 2,700.00
$ 575,00
$ 2,400,00

$ 900.00
$ 3,750,00

$ 740.00
$ 3,375.00

$ 492.00
$ 1,110,00
$ 1,110.00

$ 1,650.00
$ 3,600.00

$ 2,500,00

$ 1,650.00

$ 2,340.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 2,700.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 10,000,00
$ 35,000.00

$ 110,392.00
$ 9,604,10

$10,000.00

$500.00
$1,000,00

$2,800.00
$3,500.00

$5,000,00

$30,00
$115.00
$60,00
$50,00
$50.00
$370.00
$25,00

$164.00
$18.50

$555,00
$1,650,00

$40.00
$2,500.00

$1,650,00
$130.00

$6,000.00
$450,00

$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$35,000,00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ ^
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ _
$
$
$
$ -c

$

_$

$

^w^..

(••1

/^:-s

frfs:^s^^^/2D/ZQ^O

|Total 106,634.70 | $ 119,996.10


